
  
 
 
 

 

Children’s Services 

Professional Learning 
and Development 

 

How to book:  
To apply for a place on this activity please visit our website at: 
http://www.cpd.norfolk.gov.uk/sdms/  
Or complete a booking form and return it to: 
Claire Burrows 
Children’s Services 
Norwich PDC 
Woodside Road 
Norwich,  
NR7 9QL 
 
Tel: 01603 307759 Fax: 01603 700236 
Email: claire.burrows@norfolk.gov.uk  

Norfolk PE Teaching Competence Standards (NPETCS)  
Small Primary Schools 

 
 
Date Time Venue Course  

Code 
Event 
Ref. 

22/03/2011 
03/05/2011 
26/03/2011 
14/06/2011 
27/06/2011 
12/07/2011 
12/09/2011 
27/09/2011 
10/10/2011 
08/11/2011 
 

13:30 – 16:00 
09:30 – 16:00 
09:30 – 16:00 
09:30 – 16:00 
09:30 – 16:00 
09:30 – 16:00 
09:30 – 16:00 
09:30 – 16:00 
09:30 – 16:00 
09:30 – 16:00 

Norwich PDC – Mentor Briefing Session 
Norwich PDC – National Curriculum 
Norwich PDC – Inclusion  
TBC – High Quality OAA 
Norwich PDC – Risk Management  
YMCA Trowse – High Quality Games 
Norwich PDC – Assessment  
TBC – High Quality Gymnastics 
TBC – High Quality Dance  
YMCA Trowse – High Quality Athletics  
 

ECSL6 A 

Course Context/Audience: 
This highly respected programme provides Teaching Assistants with the knowledge, skills 
and understanding to teach National Curriculum Physical Education within a safe and 
challenging teaching environment. Competence will be assessed through the application of 
key standards, school based assessment, self-assessment and external verification. The 
programme will allow successful candidates to be awarded the Norfolk PE Teaching 
Competence Standard – Primary allowing them to teach PE to pupils within Norfolk Schools. 
 
Objectives: 
The course is aimed at teaching assistants and will provide schools with a specialist PE 
teacher who is embeded in your school - to cover PPA time, raise standards and enhance 
provision. To provide teaching assistants who can act as specialist PE teaching staff in 
schools – highly competent, enthusiastic and well informed. 
 

 

Course Leader/s: Martin Radmore & Stuart Aldous 
 

Phase: Small Primary Schools – Early Years, Key Stage1, Special 
 

Fee: £400.00 (Special Offer Price for small schools only) 
 

Closing Date: 21/03/2011 
 

http://www.cpd.norfolk.gov.uk/sdms/
mailto:claire.burrows@norfolk.gov.uk

