# Norfolk County Council at your service

## Children's Services Professional Learning and Development

### Norfolk PE Teaching Competence Standards (NPETCS) Small Primary Schools

Date	Time	Venue	Course Code	Event Ref.
22/03/2011		Norwich PDC – Mentor Briefing Session	ECSL6	А
03/05/2011	09:30 – 16:00	Norwich PDC – National Curriculum		
26/03/2011	09:30 - 16:00	Norwich PDC – Inclusion		
14/06/2011	09:30 - 16:00	TBC – High Quality OAA		
27/06/2011	09:30 – 16:00	Norwich PDC – Risk Management		
12/07/2011	09:30 - 16:00	YMCA Trowse – High Quality Games		
12/09/2011	09:30 - 16:00	Norwich PDC – Assessment		
27/09/2011	09:30 - 16:00	TBC – High Quality Gymnastics		
10/10/2011	09:30 - 16:00	TBC – High Quality Dance		
08/11/2011	09:30 - 16:00	YMCA Trowse – High Quality Athletics		

#### **Course Context/Audience:**

This highly respected programme provides Teaching Assistants with the knowledge, skills and understanding to teach National Curriculum Physical Education within a safe and challenging teaching environment. Competence will be assessed through the application of key standards, school based assessment, self-assessment and external verification. The programme will allow successful candidates to be awarded the Norfolk PE Teaching Competence Standard – Primary allowing them to teach PE to pupils within Norfolk Schools.

#### **Objectives:**

The course is aimed at teaching assistants and will provide schools with a specialist PE teacher who is embeded in your school - to cover PPA time, raise standards and enhance provision. To provide teaching assistants who can act as specialist PE teaching staff in schools – highly competent, enthusiastic and well informed.

Course Leader/s: Martin Radmore & Stuart Aldous

**Phase:** Small Primary Schools – Early Years, Key Stage1, Special **Fee:** £400.00 (Special Offer Price for small schools only) **Closing Date:** 21/03/2011

#### How to book:

To apply for a place on this activity please visit our website at: <u>http://www.cpd.norfolk.gov.uk/sdms/</u> Or complete a booking form and return it to: Claire Burrows Children's Services Norwich PDC Woodside Road Norwich, NR7 9QL

Tel: 01603 307759 Fax: 01603 700236 Email: <u>claire.burrows@norfolk.gov.uk</u>

